WAG Qualifier Sugar & Spice
Individual Scores Detailed Report

Gymnastics Ontario Aspire 1

ID
0363

0215

0205

0093

0389

0223

League ID

Name
Chloe Callo
Shenderey Gymnastics Institute

Annika Magneron
TRYumph Gymnastics Academy

Veronica Clouet Ivan
Milton Springers

Melania Leschuk

Revolution Gymnastics And Sports
Centre

Sophia Steiner
Tristar Gymnastics Club

Addison Graham
Ottawa Gymnastics Centre

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2
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Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

VT
9.525
10.000

0.400
0.450
9.225
10.000

0.700
0.750
9.012
10.000

0.900
0.850
8.825
10.000

0.950
1.150
8.275
10.000

1.750
1.650
8.600
10.000

1.200
1.200

= 3

uUB
9.575
10.000

0.450
0.400
9.450
10.000

0.600
0.500
9.600
10.000

0.350
0.450
9.050
9.600

0.500
0.600
7.050
8.800

1.800
1.700
5.300
7.000

1.700
1.700

N FH

BB
9.325
10.000

0.750
0.600
9.100
9.800

0.700
0.700
8.875
10.000

1.100
1.150
9.050
9.800

0.850
0.650
9.300
10.000

0.800
0.600
8.825
10.000

1.200
1.150

= 3

FX
9.350
10.000

0.550
0.750
9.275
9.800

0.450
0.600
9.250
10.000

0.850
0.650
9.375
10.000

0.550
0.700
7.500
8.800

1.500
1.100
8.675
10.000

1.400
1.250

12/17/2018 9:13 AM

AA
37.775

37.050

36.738

36.300

32.125

31.400
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Age 9-11



